8/5/23, 4:39 PM

IIUl Online Entry Test

Admission Test for Fall-2023

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: Ground Floor
| Room No: Lab118-120 | | Program: CS6 9-8-23 F |

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Occupied Seats: 155

Student Name

Zainab zafar

Zainab Idrees

Ume Amara

Tooba Atti

Tayyaba khalil

Tanzeela shaikh

SUMYIA KHAN

Sumaira bibi

Sonia Naeemi

Sonia Ghulam

Shumaila Khan

Shizwa Zainab

shiza kanwal

SEHAR ASGHAR

Seemab Chaudary

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/pdfs

Reserved Seats: 0

Roll No

175754

173851

172578

179375

174392

169508

171393

169743

179354

169677

167763

172567

167168

180476

172619

Vacant Seats: 45

Exam Date

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

Exam Time

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SANA YASMIN

Samina mukhtar

Sahar Daud

Safia Bibi

Safa Khan

Sadia Fida

Rida Fatima

Rameeza Sehar

Rafia Mehmood

PAYAM ZAHRA

PALWASHA SHAHBAZ

Noor ul iman

Noor Malik

Nigar Arooj

Neelum Akram

Nayab Gul

Nayab Ghazal

Natasha ameer

Nairang Hussain

Nabiha Iftikhar

Mugaddas Mahnoor

mugaddas Haq Nawaz

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/pdfs

IIUI Online Entry Test

169533

179340

179149

169699

171391

175791

175708

173868

171430

171390

172849

172572

179367

174398

179077

169771

173845

172574

170433

169483

173862

172615

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

2/8



8/5/23, 4:39 PM

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Munazza Yousuf

MOMINA IMRAN

Maryem Fatima

Maryam Ismail

Mariam Batool

Maliha

Malaika Faryad

Mahnoor Riasat

Mahnoor fatima

Madiha Sajjad

Laraib Sagheer

LAIBA ZAFAR

Laiba Haider

Laiba Hafeez Sheikh

Laiba Danish

Laiba Afzal

Kulsoom zahra

Kiran Bibi

khansa jabbar

Kanwal Faiga Naseer

Igra Nawab

Igra Fida
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175775

169707

172565

179168

173933

179350

172614

179353

172163

173875

175819

179086

181905

179371

166249

170436

174373

172599

169656

176993

169609

181381

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Igra asif

Huma Faryal

Hajra Saleem

Hafsa Ageel

Hadia Qureshi

Gul Afashan Zainab

Ghulam Fatima

Fozia Hazir

Fiza Maryam

Fatmah Khan

Faryal raheem

Fariha faryal

Eshal Basit

Esha shahhzad

dur e nayab

Barira Liaquat

AYMAN ZIA

Ayesha waseem

AYESHA HABIB

Arooba Kamran

Ariba Irfan

Areesha Eman
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172162

173248

173878

179100

167676

172161

179084

165499

167664

177327

179141

179133

167159

179390

174035

179154

177036

176981

170416

172613

177373

169572

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

anum liagat

Anfal Riaz

Amna Yasmeen

Amna Mushtaq

Alishba umer butt

Alishba sajid

Alishba Khan

Alishba Arshad Abbasi

Alishba Akbar

Aliha Akbar

Aleeza Muqgadas

Aleena Zia

Aleena Saeed

ALEENA GUL

Aimen Nadeem

Aiman Bibi

Abeeha Kashif

Aatka Mustafa

Zunash Irshad

ZileHuma

Zainab Imtiaz

Zainab Hanif Chaudhary
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171392

170440

168471

168438

175872

169673

173844

179080

175894

173306

171394

176991

180482

167130

175811

173885

179152

179156

171077

172980

173950

180149

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Zainab

Yumna Tahir

Yumna Noor

Waiza Ahmed

Uzma Tahir

Uswa

Ushna Jabeen Fatima

Urouje Shereen

uroojfatima

Ugba Gulzar

Ummara Amin

ujala tariq

tooba zainab

Tooba Maroof

Tehmina Sadia

Tayyaba Zahra

Tanzila Rafi

Tanzeela ijaz

Syeda Ain Ul Hayya Gardezi

Sumaira Mustafa

SIDRA IMAN

Shiffa Shahbaz
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169110

173955

169138

168943

168373

182376

173966

173946

174810

167006

167913

168957

170397

173079

169611

167188

176834

179452

167924

168949

173135

182367

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

SHAMAIM FATIMA

Shamaila Akram

Shallena

Sawda rehman

Sarwat Muslim

Sara Sajid

Sanjeela Maryam

Sania Shaheen

Sania Fiaz

Sana Salim

samia arshad mirza

SAIM

SAFIA BIBI

Saeeda bukhari

Sadia Bibi

Saima Igbal

Saima Imtiaz

Umara

Sadia Saleem

Zakia Jalil

Syed M Saglain

Islam Zada
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169600

179449

169063

169072

176596

173068

182295

169115

167037

182371

182440

182290

182539

166252

177628

5677

5675

7666

7897

4533

4543

7877

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

Muhammad Nasir

Majid Bashir

Iftikhar Ali Khan

Syed Musharaf Ali

Imran Saeed

Syed Qaiser ali Shah

Imran Khan

Muhammad Waheed Khan
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4568

3898

8977

2356

7879

1544

1231

49889

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

09-08-2023

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00

02:00:00
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